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Apache Corporati .
6120 S, Yale Ste 1500 RECEIVED  7.12.70s 3¢

Tulsa, OK 74136 . .
AT 06 201 b50/5 ® AB0E

Red Tag #003 - g

Lea County, New Mexico HOBB@@QD 3ﬂ. 1/ 7\.5' 3« bg{
377 3.77 0.25 0.44 1.65 1.65
822 4.45 0.25 0.44 1.95 3.60
1298 4.76 0.50 0.88 417 7.76
1663 3.65 0.50 0.88 3.19 10.96
2076 413 0.40 0.70 2.89 13.85
2456 3.80 2.30 4.03 15.30 29.14
2868 412 2.30 4.03 16.58 45.72
3246 3.78 . 1.40 3.00 11.34 57.06
3625 3.79 1.10 1.93 7.30 64.36
4070 4.45 1.20 2.10 9.35 73.70
4513 3.00 1.30 2.28 6.83 80.53
4895 3.82 0.60 1.05 4.01 84.54
5277 3.82 0.90 1.58 6.02 90.56
5624 3.47 0.60 1.05 3.64 94.20
6069 4.45 0.80 1.40 6.23 100.43
6544 4.75 0.30 0.53 2.49 102.92
7144 6.00 0.20 0.35 2.10 105.02
7350 2.06 0.60 1.05 2.16 107.19

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the g\ (0 day of Meneth , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Notary Publﬁ

Z,

SrE, MARY C. HOUTS
: R Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

January 26, 2011
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